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In 2017, the HFC Refrigerant market size was xx million USD in Philippines, and it will
be xx million USD in 2023, with a CAGR of xx% between 2017 and 2023.

In Philippines market, the top players include

Chemours

Mexichem

Daikin

Arkema

Dongyue Group

Zhejiang Juhua

Meilan Chemical

Arkema(Changshu)

Sanmei
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Split by product types/category, covering
R-134a

R-410A

R-407C

R125

Others

Split by applications/end use industries, covers
Air Condition
Automotive Air Conditioner
Refrigerator

Others
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